APPLICATION
CSA-M, dissipative SOUND ATTENUATOR
(SILENCER), is designed to provide solutions to all
HVAC discharge noise with medium dynamic insertion
loss.
FEATURED STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
• FRAME:
-Constructed from 20 gauge galvanized frame, formed with lock seams with mastic sealant.

LENGTH 36"
(900mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
N.B: - For more information, please check the submittal sheet
Sizes:
- Width: Minimum size of 11” (275mm)
- Height: Minimum size of 8” (200mm)
- Rectangular silencers with weight that exceed
200Kg (441Lbs) are manufactured as multiple
section and field assembled (By others).
L
W
H
M    : Standard
MF: With 3.5 cm Duct
    Mate for galvanized flange
    and  3.5 cm normal duct flange
    for Stainless steel Construction
10: 10 cm
7.5: 7.5 cm
15: 15 cm
20: 20 cm
90: 90 cm
60: 60 cm
120: 120 cm
150: 150 cm
180: 180 cm
210: 210 cm
240: 240 cm
20      : 20 Gauge Galvanized (Standard)
18      : 18 Gauge Galvanized
16      : 16 Gauge Galvanized
SS10 : 304 Stainless Steel Construction
           1.0 mm thickness
SS12 : 304 Stainless Steel Construction
          1.2 mm thickness
SS15 : 304 Stainless Steel Construction
           1.5 mm thickness
SOUND ATTENUATOR
SQUARE-RECTANGLE
CSA -M
AIR MOVEMENT PRODUCTS
MODEL FLANGE  CASING AIR WIDTH        LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
- - - -- xCSA-M
Page: 19/19
     SAP
REV:2.1 2022
Date:23/12/2022